Potion Making

Hand Print Memories
Messy Play
Cupcake Decorating
Fun with Slime

Make a plushie
Slime Factory

Tie-Dye Creations
Pottery Painting
Potion Laboratory
Superhero Academy

Pirate Play

Tin Can Targets

Target Archery

Mini Landrovers

Nerf Challenge

Laser Tag

Target Axe Throwing

Disc Golf

Zip Wire
(20 Minute sessions)

High Ropes

Craft and Cocktail-
Canvas Painting

Craft and Cocktail-
Tie Dye

Craft and Cocktail-
Canvas Painting

Location

Spitfire Bar
Spitfire Bar
Spitfire Bar
Spitfire Bar
Spitfire
Spitfire Bar
Spitfire Bar
Spitfire Bar
Spitfire Bar
Spitfire Bar
Big Top
Big Top
Marquee
Marquee

Meet at the
marquee

Lysander
Island

Lysander
Island

Lysander
Island

Lysander
Island

Outside
Lido

Outside
Lido

Giggling
Goose

Giggling
Goose

Giggling
Goose

Your

Age
0-5’s
0-5’s
0-5’s
0-5’s
0-5’s

1+

5+
5+

1+
5+
3+
3+
1-7’s

8+

3-10’s

5+

0+

12+

8+

8+

8+

18+

18+

18+

£

£8.50
£7.50

£10
£5
£5

£20
£10.50
£10.50

£10
£10
£10.50

£10.50
£9.50

£15.50

£15

£10.50

£12.50

£15

£9

£24

£18

£20

£20

£20

Book your activities now! Download the app.

guide.
Friday 16th May - Thursday 22nd May 2025

Fri Sat

9:30am

10:30am

12:30pm

11:30am
1:45pm

10am

11am

2pm

11am
3pm

12:40pm

1:20pm
5pm

5:40pm

12pm

Sessions Sessions

2pm-
4pm

11am
12pm

3:30pm

2pm

12:30pm

Book via the app or visit the Leisure Desk

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu
10:30am
9:30am  9:30am
9:30am 10:30am 9:30am
10:30am
11:30am
12:30pm 11:30am
11:30am
11:30am 10:30am
9:30am
10:30am
10am
11am 12pm
Sessions throughout the day
Scan QR code to book
Sessions throughout the day
Scan QR code to book
2pm 1pm 1pm
Tlam 11am 11am 11am
3pm
12:40pm
1:20pm 3pm 3pm 3pm
5pm 4pm 4pm 4pm
5:40pm
12pm 12pm 12pm 12pm
Sessions
11am- 2pm-
1pm 3pm
2pm
3pm 12pm 12pm
4pm

Take a

irc7 0 [=]

it!l last longer!



Your E

ntertainment guide.

Friday 16th May - Thursday 22nd May 2025

Come along and join us for some
Access to venues within the M

Sat

Sun

LIVE entertainment in the Spitfire Bar or the Big Top
erlin Complex will require entertainment passes.

Mon Tue Wed Thu

5:30pm 5:30pm 5:30pm
Bear Inthe Bear Inthe Bear In the
Woods Woods Woods
7pm 7pm 7pm
Kids House Kids House Kids House
Party! Party! Party!
8:30pm 8:15pm 8:30pm
Holiday e Quiz
House Party! Free tickets| £1 Whizz
Dabber
9:30pm 9pm 9:30pm
Karaoke! Live Singer  Silent
Disco
Spitfire Bar

Linked Bingo
7:15pm-7:45pm Bingo Sales 18+
Main - £12 Dabber £1 Cash Only
Eyes down 8pm

8:45pm 10:30pm 8:45pm
Karaoke! DJ Kate Karaoke!
Frost

Flyer Linked Bingo

9:45pm-10pm Bingo Sales 18+
Flyer- £4 Dabber £1 Cash Only
Eyes down 10:15pm

Big Top
5:30pm 5:30pm 5:30pm 5:30pm
Bear Inthe Bear Inthe BearInthe Bear Inthe
Woods Woods Woods Woods
7:15pm-7:45pm

Linked Bingo Sales 18+
Main - £12 Dabber £1 Cash Only

8pm
Linked Cash Bingo
18+ to play

8:30pm

Escape from

Mystic

Manor
Big Top

Flyer Linked Bingo

9:45pm-10pm Bingo Sales 18+
Flyer- £4 Dabber £1 Cash Only

Eyes down 10:15pm

8:30pm
Race Night

8:30pm

Scattergories

8:30pm
Live Singer

10:30pm
Request
Disco

10:30pm 10:30pm
Silent Disco Crowdeoke

10:30pm
Request
Disco

Bar 49
Live DJ’s
Friday- DJ lan Loveshack 8pm- 11pm
Saturday- DJ Kate Frost 2pm-5pm

Amphitheatre
Outdoor Cinema
Saturday- Shrek 11am
Wednesday - Grease 7:30pm

*Please note that all entertainment programming may be subject to change
*Strobe lights, smoke and special effects will be used during our performances.




