Your What's On guide.

Friday 16th May - Thursday 22nd May 2025

-	iluay i o	C 11 1V	·uy	iiidi	Sudy	2 2 11 U	IVI G y	202	9	
What's on.	Location	Age	£	Fri	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu
Potion Making	Spitfire Bar	0-5's	£8.50						10:30am	
Hand Print Memories	Spitfire Bar	0-5's	£7.50		9:30am		9:30am	9:30am		
Messy Play	Spitfire Bar	0-5's	£10			9:30am	10:30am		9:30am	
Cupcake Decorating	Spitfire Bar	0-5's	£5							10:30am
Fun with Slime	Spitfire	0-5's	£5							11:30am
Make a plushie	Spitfire Bar	1+	£20		10:30am	12:30pm		11:30am		
Slime Factory	Spitfire Bar	5+	£10.50		12:30pm				11:30am	
Tie-Dye Creations	Spitfire Bar	5+	£10.50			11:30am		10:30am		
Pottery Painting	Spitfire Bar	1+	£10		11:30am					9:30am
Potion Laboratory	Spitfire Bar	5+	£10		1:45pm	10:30am				
Superhero Academy	Big Top	3+	£10.50		10am					
Pirate Play	Big Top	3+	£10.50			10am				
Tin Can Targets	Marquee	1-7's	£9.50		11am	11am			12pm	
Target Archery	Marquee	8+	£15.50				s throughou			
Mini Landrovers	Meet at the marquee	3-10's	£15				s throughou QR code to			
Nerf Challenge	Lysander Island	5+	£10.50		2pm	2pm		1pm	1pm	
Laser Tag	Lysander Island	0+	£12.50		11am 3pm	11am 3pm		11am	11am	11am
Target Axe Throwing	Lysander Island	12+	£15		12:40pm 1:20pm 5pm 5:40pm	12:40pm 1:20pm 5pm 5:40pm		3pm 4pm	3pm 4pm	3pm 4pm
Disc Golf	Lysander Island	8+	£9		12pm	12pm		12pm	12pm	12pm
Zip Wire (20 Minute sessions)	Outside Lido	8+	£24		Sessions 2pm- 4pm	Sessions 11am- 1pm			Sessions 2pm- 3pm	
High Ropes	Outside Lido	8+	£18		11am 12pm	2pm 3pm 4pm		12pm		12pm
Craft and Cocktail- Canvas Painting	Giggling Goose	18+	£20		3:30pm					
Craft and Cocktail- Tie Dye	Giggling Goose	18+=	£20		2pm				70	
Craft and Cocktail- Canvas Painting	Giggling Goose	18+	£20		12:30pm				ᅰ	쀘

Your Entertainment guide.

Friday 16th May - Thursday 22nd May 2025

Come along and join us for some LIVE entertainment in the Spitfire Bar or the Big Top Access to venues within the Merlin Complex will require entertainment passes.

Fri	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu						
Big Top												
5:30pm	5:30pm	5:30pm	5:30pm	5:30pm	5:30pm	5:30pm						
Bear In the Woods	Bear In the Woods	Bear In the Woods	Bear In the Woods	Bear In the Woods	Bear In the Woods	Bear In the Woods						
7pm	7pm	7pm	7:15pm-7:45pm									
Kids House Party!	Kids House Party!	Kids House Party!	Linked Bingo Sales 18+ Main - £12 Dabber £1 Cash Only									
8:30pm Holiday House Party!	8:15pm Let's Party Bingo Free ticketsl £1 Dabber	8:30pm Quiz Whizz	8pm Linked Cash Bingo 18+ to play									
9:30pm Karaoke!	9pm Live Singer	9:30pm Silent Disco	8:30pm Race Night	8:30pm Escape from Mystic Manor	8:30pm Scattergories	8:30pm Live Singer						
Lir 7:15pm-7:45 Main - £12	itfire Banked Bingo Spm Bingo S Dabber £1 <i>C</i> S down 8pr	Sales 18+ Sash Only	Big Top Flyer Linked Bingo 9:45pm-10pm Bingo Sales 18+ Flyer- £4 Dabber £1 Cash Only Eyes down 10:15pm									
8:45pm Karaoke!	10:30pm DJ Kate Frost	8:45pm Karaoke!	10:30pm Request Disco	10:30pm Silent Disco	10:30pm Crowdeoke	10:30pm Request Disco						
— 1	r I inkad Di		Dox 40									

Flyer Linked Bingo 9:45pm-10pm Bingo Sales 18+

Flyer- £4 Dabber £1 Cash Only

Eyes down 10:15pm

Bar 49 Live DJ's

Friday- DJ Ian Loveshack 8pm- 11pm Saturday- DJ Kate Frost 2pm-5pm

Amphitheatre

Outdoor Cinema

Saturday- Shrek 11am

Wednesday - Grease 7:30pm